
 
Spring 2019 Baseball Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION 
Fri. Mar. 1 John A. Logan College 2:30 pm Carterville, IL 
Sat.-Fri. Mar. 2-8 Spring Trip- Ripken Experience TBA Myrtle Beach, SC 
WED. MAR. 13 MORAINE VALLEY C.C. 3 PM  HOME 
THURS. MAR. 14 ELGIN C.C.  3 PM HOME 
FRI. MAR. 15 *HARPER COLLEGE 2 PM HOME 
SAT. MAR. 16 MCHENRY C.C.  1 PM HOME 
SUN. MAR. 17 *SAUK VALLEY C.C. NOON  HOME 
WED. MAR. 20 TRITON COLLEGE 3 PM  HOME 
THURS. MAR. 21 ROCK VALLEY C.C.  3 PM  HOME 
Sat. Mar. 23 *Carl Sandburg College Noon Galesburg, IL 
SUN. MAR. 24 *KISHWAUKEE COLLEGE NOON HOME  
TUES. MAR. 26 PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
WED.  MAR. 27 *HIGHLAND C.C. 2 PM HOME 
THURS. MAR. 28 JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
SAT. MAR. 30 *OLIVE HARVEY COLLEGE NOON HOME 
Sun.           Mar. 31           *Joliet Junior College             Noon        Joliet, IL 
Tues. Apr. 2 Elgin C.C. 3 pm Elgin, IL 
THURS. APR. 4 WAUBONSEE C. C. 3 PM HOME 
SAT. APR. 6 SOUTH SUBURBAN COLLEGE 1 PM HOME 
Sun.  Apr. 7 *College of Lake County Noon Grayslake, IL 
TUES. APR. 9 ROBERT MORRIS JV 3 PM HOME 
Wed. Apr. 10 Triton College 3 pm River Grove, IL 
Fri. Apr. 12 Milwaukee Area Tech 3 pm Milwaukee, WI 
Sat. Apr. 13 *Bryant & Stratton College Noon Milwaukee, WI 
Sun. Apr. 14 *Madison College Noon Madison, WI 
Thurs. Apr. 18 College of Dupage 3 pm  Glen Ellyn, IL 
SAT. APR. 20 *COLLEGE OF DUPAGE NOON  HOME 
Tues. Apr. 23 Prairie State College 3 pm Chicago Heights, IL 
Thurs. Apr. 25 Waubonsee C. C. 3 pm Sugar Grove, IL 
Sat.  Apr. 27 South Suburban College 1 pm South Holland, IL 
SUN. APR. 28 HARRY S TRUMAN COLLEGE 1 PM HOME 
Tues. Apr. 30 Moraine Valley C.C. 3 PM Palos Hills, IL 
Fri. May 3 Harper College 3 PM Palatine, IL 
Sat. May 4 *Oakton College Noon Des Plaines, IL 
SUN. MAY 5 *MORTON COLLEGE NOON HOME 
WED. MAY 8 PARKLAND COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
Sat.-Sun. May 11-12 Sectional Tournament TBA TBA 
Fri.-Sun. May 17-19 Region IV Finals  TBA TBA 
Sat.-Sat. May 25-June 1 NJCAA Division II World Series TBA Enid, Okla. 
 

We invite you to visit our website at ATHLETICS.KCC.EDU to find the most up to date schedules 

* Double Header 
Head Coach: Todd Post, (815) 802-8616       Assistant Coach:  Bryce Shafer, Nick Ulrey, Jay Eshleman, Bryce Redeker        
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